From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Giuindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

e of BodT3
N 1 Cate oe of vehicle cate oJ
er codificationsear of ma nufactu reMonth and4
4lindersNo. of5
lica bleAsa6 Chassis number
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of battery
erated vehicle
7
DieselFuel used
52.2 Kw @ 3200 rPmH.P./BHP9
2523 ccacitCubic ca10.
MnHrruonn BoL MAXx PUP CITY 1.3 MXD
Makers classification11.
3150 mmWheel baset2.
Driver + 2aciSeatln CA13.
licableAsaColour14.
1525 K S.15. unladen wei ht
(Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified bY the
G.V.W,
manufactu rer
and plv ratano of wres as
declared bv the
t7.
5 R15195 2t5BO R15Front Axlea
5 R15195 27580 R15b Rear Axle
htistered Axle wei18.
1140 K sa fawFront axle
1685 K sb rawRear axle
19.
4800 mmthOverall lena
1030 mmRear over hanb
1755 mmOverall widthc
1873 mm for 195/80 R15 TYre
1880 mm for 215 5 R15 re
d Overall height
185 mme round clearanceM in.
M/s BoschSpeed governor (sPeed limitlng
function
22.
80 Km hed IimltMax S ed Pre-set s23.
1
a
AS
8.
BSVI
ULW
2825 Kgs.16.
3
BasedonthedocumentverificationofthevehiclebyAssistantSe
based on the
29.O1.2024
type approval certificate number
(OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI/Pune veh
b
LCloxla\
19BB and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities
instructed to register the vehicle, as
under the provisions of motor vehicle
thedepartment,Sinstructions/ordersissuedfromtimetotimeinthisregard
AlltheZonalJointTransportcommissionersandtheZonalDeputyT
Commissioners are requested to acknowledge the receipt of the circular'
also requested to obtain and keep the acknowledgements from the r
Regional Transport Officers of their Zones'
I lBy order I I
M/s Mahindra & Mahindra Ltd. Automotive sector, Mahindra Towers, 1* Floo
Pattullos Road, Anna Salai, Chennai 600 002'